D-RUN

Grands Prix Par Equipes

14.06.2013

N o g b w

foe]

10
11
12
13

Club/ Team
THE SCHNECKES
CDDM WITH GUEST

TOP TEAM: JUMP & RUN TEAM
FOR HEALTH

CP WITH PEP
ANTELOPES AND ELEPHANTS
NUMBER CRUNCHERS

CRAZY MOVEMENT & HIGH
THROUGHPUT SWEATING

ADQC

FAST AND CURIOUS
HR ROADRUNNERS
THE TSE-TSE
RUNAWAY

TOP TEAM: 80 +

Tours
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

Temps total

01:38:00.515
01:38:34.486
01:42:27.070

01:44:19.018
01:44:49.419
01:45:11.336
01:46:43.997

01:47:55.439
01:49:51.552
01:50:46.856
01:53:07.376
01:54:54.565
01:55:21.690

Ecart
33.971
4:26.555

6:18.503
6:48.904
7:10.821
8:43.482

9:54.924

11:51.037
12:46.341
15:06.861
16:54.050
17:21.175

3x 5 tours

15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.

15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.

15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.
15Tr.

en 1:31:44.087
en 1:32:29.103
en 1:36:06.903

en 1:37:38.988
en 1:38:45.340
en 1:39:01.281
en 1:38:07.353

en 1:41:52.911
en 1:43:02.147
en 1:43:36.969
en 1:45:20.506
en 1:45:44.298
en 1:48:34.061

Dernier tours

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

en 6:16.428
en 6:05.383
en 6:20.167

en 6:40.030
en 6:04.079
en 6:10.055
en 8:36.644

en 6:02.528
en 6:49.405
en 7:09.887
en 7:46.870
en 9:10.267
en 6:47.629
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